
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

KEY DATES and REMINDERS – Summer Term 2024  
 
 

Graveley Primary School  

“With God, all things are possible.” 

Matthew 19:26  

 

 

 
 
 

Date Event 

Monday 13th May – Thursday 16th May 
Friday 17th May 

Year 6 SATS WEEK. 
Year 6 bowling and lunch (letters sent out). 
 

Thursday 16th May Census Day Lunch Menu: 
- burger in a bun with potato wedges or herby bread; 
- roasted summer vegetable pasta; 
- cheese spread sandwich 
- jacket potato 

Monday 20th May – Friday 24th May 150th Anniversary Celebration week. 

• Tuesday 21st May – Victorian School workshop hosted by 
Stevenage Museum for all children. Victorian fancy dress 
encouraged! 
 

• Wednesday 22nd May – we will be offering a special Victorian 
lunch:   
- roast beef and roast potatoes with carrots, parsnips and 

cabbage; 
- cheesy leek and potato bake with chunky bread and seasonal 

vegetables; 
- cheese baguette; 
- followed by steamed sultana sponge with custard or baked 

apple with ice cream. 
 

• Thursday 23rd May – AM - Maypole workshop for all classes;  
2:00pm - ex staff and pupils invited in for a tour of the school 
followed by tea and cake hosted by Badgers. 

 

• Friday 24th May – Parents invited in for a picnic on the field 
(weather dependent!) followed by a chance to see the work 
produced by the children. 

Monday 27th May – Friday 31st May 
(inclusive) 

Half Term – school closed. 

Monday 3rd June Children return to school. 

Tuesday 4th June Y3 and selected pupils from Y4/Y5/Y6 pupils – Weekly swimming lessons 
at Hitchin Pool commence (letters sent out).  
Please return permission slips and make payment via Arbor 
(Activities/Trips/Foxes and Badgers Swimming – Summer Term 2024) by 
22/5/2024. 

Wednesday 5th June – Friday 7th June 
(inclusive) 

Selected pupils going to Cuffley Camp (residential). 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 

 

 


